
Plac Namn Född Förening 1500m fr 800m fr 400m me 400 frisim Poäng

13 år

1 Estelle Johansson 2010 Helsingborgs S 25 25 21 71

2 Mirella Dragojevic Armandt 2010 Malmö KK 15 16 21 17 69

3 Laura Bartolek 2010 Helsingborgs S 18 21 25 64

4 Alice Wikermark 2010 Malmö KK 13 14 18 11 56

5 Ebba Prössel 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 18 25 13 56

6 Saga Jaxmar 2010 Helsingborgs S 17 17 18 52

7 Alva Eskilsson 2010 Helsingborgs S 16 15 15 46

8 Matilda Renström 2010 Helsingborgs S 14 13 16 43

8 Astrid Fältman 2010 Helsingborgs S 11 11 14 36

10 Elisa Phu 2010 Malmö KK 7 7 15 6 35

11 Magdalena Banze 2010 Sjöbo 6 4 14 8 32

12 Laura Kjaer Andersson 2010 Helsingborgs S 10 10 12 32

13 Ana Maksimovic 2010 Malmö KK 4 3 16 7 30

14 Märta Edelhamre 2010 Helsingborgs S 12 17 29

15 Elsa Magnander 2010 Helsingborgs S 9 9 10 28

16 Emma Ströby-Stepan 2010 Klippan SS 21 21

17 Alice Qvarfordt 2010 Malmö KK 8 8 16

18 Dea Ramadanovic 2010 Malmö KK 13 13

19 Anja Månsson 2010 S71 12 12

20 Ellen Pråme 2010 Helsingborgs S 5 5 10

21 Ingrid Yndigegn 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 9 9

22 Lovisa von Ahlefeld 2010 Malmö KK 6 6

23 Laurentia Fanu 2010 S71 3 3

24 Tuva Götborg 2010 S71 2 2

14 år

1 Ella Nyman 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 25 25 21 21 92

2 Ella Ekelund 2009 Malmö KK 17 21 18 25 81

2 Lilly Renlund 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 18 18 25 18 79

4 Amanda Erixon 2009 Malmö KK 21 17 17 17 72

5 Angeliki Marinidis 2009 Malmö KK 14 16 16 15 61



6 Kajsa Berg 2009 Helsingborgs S 16 14 15 14 59

7 Ellinor Nilsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 15 15 16 46

8 Felicia Jönsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 13 13 14 40

9 Agnes Nordanstig 2009 Helsingborgs S 10 12 13 35

10 Elna Blake 2009 Malmö KK 9 6 12 6 33

11 Elin Haugen 2009 Helsingborgs S 12 9 10 31

12 Tindra Magnusson 2009 Malmö KK 13 12 25

13 Nellie Frohm 2009 Malmö KK 4 11 8 23

14 Saga Evenås 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 11 11 22

15 Daniella Nilsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 11 8 19

15 Greta Sandell 2009 Helsingborgs S 10 9 19

17 Alma Nilsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 7 8 15

18 Ida Cato 2009 Helsingborgs S 8 5 13

19 Nellie Frohm 2009 Malmö KK 4 4

15 år

1 Sofia Pojmark 2008 Helsingborgs S 18 25 16 17 76

2 Siri Fältman 2008 Helsingborgs S 15 16 18 15 64

3 Nirma Bååth 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 16 17 15 14 62

4 Karla Rosvall 2008 Malmö KK 21 18 21 60

5 Alice Christensen 2008 Helsingborgs S 15 25 18 58

6 Eyla Lidberg 2008 Helsingborgs S 17 21 17 55

7 Isbella Stoltz 2008 Sjöbo SS 13 12 14 12 51

8 Alicia Olsson 2008 Malmö KK 25 25 50

9 Sanna Bankert 2008 Helsingborgs S 14 13 27

10 Ana Radenkovic 2008 Malmö KK 12 11 23

11 Sanna Bankert 2008 Helsingborgs S 21 21

12 Hedda Lennartsson 2008 Malmö KK 16 16

13 Sara Matoussi 2008 Malmö KK 14 14

14 Philippa Lindgren 2008 Malmö KK 13 13

15 Tina Kooregani 2008 Helsingborgs S 11 11

16 år



1 Dehlia Svensson 2007 Helsingborgs S 21 21 16 18 76

2 Wilma Hultberg Kullberg 2007 Helsingborgs S 25 21 25 71

3 Alicia Ekelund 2007 Malmö KK 18 25 17 60

4 Malva Collvin 2007 Malmö KK 16 18 16 50

5 Emma Hägglund 2007 Helsingborgs S 17 21 38

6 Sofie Jönsson 2007 Sjöbo SS 25 25

7 Nellie Björkqvist 2007 Sjöbo SS 18 18

8 Freja Malmgren 2007 S71 17 17

9 Maja Palmqvist 2007 S71 15 15

10 Wilda Thorgren 2007 S71 14 14

17 år

1 Ella Berg 2006 Helsingborgs S 25 25 21 21 92

2 Emma Jönsson 2006 Helsingborgs S 17 16 25 18 76

3 Lovisa Sjöholm 2006 Helsingborgs S 18 21 18 17 74

4 Alma Palmö 2006 Helsingborgs S 21 18 17 15 71

5 Kerstin Cederlund 2006 Helsingborgs S 16 17 25 58

6 Sara Fransson 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 12 15 16 14 57

7 Sally Persson 2006 Helsingborgs S 15 16 31

8 Hilda Hou Vasiliagou 2006 Helsingborgs S 14 13 27

9 Maja Rödin 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 13 12 25

Öppen

1 Ella Berg 2006 Helsingborgs S 21 21 17 18 77

2 Wilma Hultberg Kullberg 2007 Helsingborgs S 25 21 25 71

3 Lovisa Sjöbholm 2006 Helsingborgs S 16 18 15 12 61

3 Emma Jönsson 2006 Helsingborgs S 15 14 18 14 61

5 Alma Palmö 2006 Helsingborgs S 18 17 12 10 57

6 Ella Nyman 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 9 15 11 16 51

7 Kerstin Cederlund 2006 Helsingborgs S 13 16 21 50

8 Lilly Renlund 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 7 11 16 15 49

9 Ella Ekelund 2009 Malmö KK 4 13 10 17 44

10 Dehlia Svensson 2007 Helsingborgs S 12 9 5 5 31



11 Alicia Olsson 2008 Malmö KK 17 13 30

12 Karla Rosvall 2008 Malmö KK 14 6 9 29

13 Ebba Jönsson 2005 Helsingborgs S 25 25

13 Sofie Jönsson 2007 Sjöbo SS 25 25

13 Amanda Erixon 2009 Malmö KK 8 7 6 4 25

16 Sofia Pojmark 2008 Helsingborgs S 11 10 3 24

17 Alice Christensen 2008 Helsingborgs S 1 14 7 22

18 Sally Persson 2006 Helsingborgs S 10 11 21

19 Emma Hägglund 2007 Helsingborgs S 9 8 17

20 Alicia Ekelund 2007 Malmö KK 3 12 15

20 Sarah Fransson 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 5 4 6 15

22 Nellie Björkqvist 2007 Sjöbo SS 13 13

23 Eyla Lindberg 2008 Helsingborgs S 2 8 2 12

24 Siri Fältman 2008 Helsingborgs S 3 7 10

25 Sanna Bankert 2008 Helsingborgs S 8 8

26 Hilda Hou Vasiliagou 2006 Helsingborgs S 6 6

27 Maja Rödin 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 5 5

27 Nirma Bååth 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 1 4 5

29 Angeliki Marinidis 2009 Malmö KK 2 1 3

29 Teodora Petric 2005 Malmö KK 3 3

30 Laura Bartolek 2010 Helsingborgs S 2 2

31 Hedda Lennartsson 2008 Malmö KK 1 1


